Thai- Kitchen TIgomasia

Appetizers

Thai finger food King prawns, spring rolls, Won-Ton

and samosa with sweet and sour chili sauce (12 pieces)

FHomemade spring rolls with sesame honey soy sauce

vegetarian with vegetables
Minced meat and shii take mushrooms

Tom Kha Gai spicy coconut soup
with chicken and fresh vegetables

Tom Yam Gung spicy coconut soup
with prawns, fresh vegetables

Thai Beef Larb [ukRewarm fried beef salad

with onions, mint and spring onions

Glass noodle salad with fried tiger prawns

spring onions and_Asian herbs

Vegetarisch

Tom Kha Phe — spicy coconut soup
with mushrooms and fresh vegetables

Thai curry of shii take and oyster mushrooms

with _fresh Asian vegetables
and ginger

26.00

14.00

16.50

26.00

24.00

13.50/ 21.00 large

38.00



Thai Kitchen Tgomasia

Main courses

Red curry of tiger prawns with fried Asian vegetables and lemongrass

vegetables and lemongrass

Beef fillet strips sweet & sour with garlic and Asian vegetables
vegetables in sweet and sour soy sauce

Tom Kha Gai spicy coconut soup
with chicken and fresh vegetables

Tom Yam Gung spicy coconut soup
with prawns and fresh vegetables

all dishes are served with basmati rice

Fusion Kitchen

Spaghetti - WOK, with giant prawns and vegetables
sweet &L sour

Tuna fillet briefly seared

with ginger risotto and sesame jus

Risti “Thai Style” with fried chicken, pineapple and vegetables

and yellow curry coconut sauce

48.00

46.00

21.00 large

24.00 large

32.50

44.00

35.50



Thai Kitchen Tgomasia

Dessert

Stirred iced coffee

small

LuRewarm chocolate tartlet with liquid center
on mango sauce

Merengues with exotic sorbet
and whipped cream

Coupe « BangRoR » with coconut glacé
whipped cream and chocolate sauce

Refreshing sorbets or cream ice cream per scoop
( mango, lemon, vanilla,

mocha, chocolate )

12.50
9.50

15.50

12.00

14.50

4.00
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