<u> Thai- Kitchen Tgomasia</u>

Appetizers

Thai finger food king prawns, spring rolls, Won-Ton and samosa with sweet and sour chili sauce (12 pieces)	26.00
Homemade spring rolls with sesame honey soy sauce vegetarian with vegetables Minced meat and shii take mushrooms	6 8
Tom Kha Gai spicy coconut soup with chicken and fresh vegetables	14.00
Tom Yam Gung spicy coconut soup with prawns, fresh vegetables	16.50
Thai Beef Larb lukewarm fried beef salad with onions, mint and spring onions	26.00
Glass noodle salad with fried tiger prawns spring onions and Asian herbs	24.00

<u>Vegetarisch</u>

Tom Kha Phe – spicy coconut soup with mushrooms and fresh vegetables	13.50/ 21.00 large
Thai curry of shii take and oyster mushrooms with fresh Asian vegetables and ginger	38.00

<u>Thai Kitchen Tgomasia</u>

Main courses

Red curry of tiger prawns with fried Asian vegetables and lemong vegetables and lemongrass	grass 48.00
Beef fillet strips sweet & sour with garlic and Asian vegetables vegetables in sweet and sour soy sauce	46.00
Tom Kha Gai spicy coconut soup with chicken and fresh vegetables	21.00 large
Tom Yam Gung spicy coconut soup with prawns and fresh vegetables	24.00 large

all dishes are served with basmati rice

Fusion Kitchen

<i>Spaghetti - WOK</i> with giant prawns and vegetables sweet <i>L</i> sour	32.50
Tuna fillet briefly seared with ginger risotto and sesame jus	44.00
Rösti "Thai Style" with fried chicken, pineapple and vegetables and yellow curry coconut sauce	35.50

<u>Thai Kitchen Tgomasia</u>

Dessert

Stirred iced coffee small	12.50 9.50
Lukewarm chocolate tartlet with liquid center on mango sauce	15.50
<i>Merengues</i> with exotic sorbet and whipped cream	12.00
Coupe « Bangkok » with coconut glacé whipped cream and chocolate sauce	14.50
Refreshing sorbets or cream ice cream per scoop (mango, lemon, vanilla, mocha, chocolate)	4.00